
Labour Description Part No. Description
AA01A0M ENGINE TUNE UP 180 CONSUMABLE
AE29R0 FLYWHEEL 09168M14015 GASKET,OIL DRAIN PLUG
CA01R1M COOLANT CHANGE 09250M25L02 Main Floor Cap
CA01R1M COOLANT CHANGE 09409M07332 CLIP,FR FENDER LINING
CB21R0 Water Pump Belt 09409M07332 CLIP,FR FENDER LINING
DD01R0 Fuel Injector or Injector Holder 09409M07L01 Clip
DJ06R0 Throttle Body Assy And/Or Gasket 09460M01023 Steering Boot Wire Pinion Side
EA9999 OTHER - BATTERY 09471M12057 Bulb, 21/5 W, 12V
EB21R0 SPARK PLUG (ALL) 09482-00508 SPARK PLUG,ND K20PR-U11
GA01R0 CLUTCH COVER ASSY AND/OR CLUTCH DISC ASSY 09482-00549 Spark Plug NGK. IFR5J11
GA02R0M TRANSMISSION OIL CHANGE R&R 09482M00551 SPARK PLUG,BKR6E(ZEN,ESTEEM &GYPSY
GA02R0M TRANSMISSION OIL CHANGE R&R 09482M00551 SPARK PLUG,BKR6E(ZEN,ESTEEM &GYPSY
GE01R0 TRANSAXLE ASSY 12620-77EA0 FLYWHEEL
GG03A0M GEAR LEVER BUSH LUBRICATION 13421M83B10 Throttle Body Gasket
HA04R0M STABILIZER BAR BUSH 13780-65J00 ELEMENT
HA04R0M Stabilizer Bar Bush 13780-65J00 Air Filter Element
HA04R0M Stabilizer Bar Bush 15710M09300 O RING
HA05A0M Strut Greasing 15710M09300 O Ring
HA0BR0 Front Stabilzer Bar And/Or Stabilizer Mount 16510-61A30 FILTER ASSY,OIL(KIZASHI & VITARA)
HA12R0 Stabilizer Ball Joint (All) R&R 16510-61A30 FILTER ASSY,OIL(KIZASHI & VITARA)
LC01R0M Ball Joint renew 16510-61A30 FILTER ASSY,OIL(KIZASHI & VITARA)
LC09R0 Tie Rod End Boot (one Side) R&R 16510-61A31 Oil Filter Assembly
MB01A0M BRAKE BLEEDING 16510M55K00 FILTER ASSY,OIL
MH06R0 Rear Brake Shoe Assly (two wheels) 16510M55K00 FILTER ASSY,OIL
MK01A0M CALIPER PIN GREASING 16510M55K00 FILTER ASSY,OIL
MK01A0M CALIPER PIN GREASING 16510M55K00 FILTER ASSY,OIL
MK01A0M Caliper Pin Greasing 16510M55K00 Oil Filter Assembly
MK01R01 Front Brake Disc (both side) 17530-77E00 Idler Pulley
MK02A0M DISC BRAKES CLEANING 17540-77E10 Tensioner Assly
MK02R01 Front Caliper Assembly (Both sides) 22100-65J00 COVER ASSY, CLUTCH
MK03A0M DRUM BRAKES CLEANING 22400-65J20 DISC, CLUTCH
MK03A0M DRUM BRAKES CLEANING 35500-63J04 LAMP ASSY, FOG
MK03A0M DRUM BRAKES CLEANING 35500-63J04 LAMP ASSY, FOG
MK03A0M DRUM BRAKES CLEANING 37145-55JA0 KEY,BLANK(W/IMM/KEYLESS)
MK03A0M DRUM BRAKES CLEANING 37145-55JA0 KEY,BLANK(W/IMM/KEYLESS)
MK03A0M Drum Brakes Cleaning 37820M70F00 Oil Pressure Switch Assembly
MK05R0 Front Disc Pad Change 38340-58J00 BLADE ASSY, REAR WIPER
MK05R0 Front Disc brake pad (both Sides) 38340-65J21 BLADE ASSY, WIPER
NA01R0 FRONT BUMPER 38480-65J00 NOZZLE, WASHER
PB9999 OTHER - WINDSHIELD GLASS 41810-78K00 Front Strut Support
PC03R0 Front Door Opening Weatherstrip (one side) 42412-78K00 BUSHING, FR STABILIZER MOUNT
PC04R0M Rear Door Opening Stopper (both sides) 42412-78K00 Front Stabiliser Mount Bushing
PC05R0 FRONT DOOR TRIM (ONE SIDE) 42412-78K00 Front Stabilizer Mount Bushing
PC05R01 FRONT DOOR TRIM (BOTH SIDE) R&R 42420-65J00 Ball Joint Stabiliser
PC05R01 FRONT DOOR TRIM (BOTH SIDE) R&R 42420-65J00 Stab ball Joint
PD05R01 FRONT DOOR WINDOW REGULATOR ASSY (ONE SIDE) ALONG WITH OPPOSITE SIDE 43220M79FA0 BALANCE WT-60 GMS
QE12R0 Rear Seatbelt Assembly (one Side) 43220M79FA0 BALANCE WT-60 GMS
SA14R0 FRONT FOG LAMP UNIT OR FRONT FOG LAMP ASSY (ONE) 43220M79FA0 BALANCE WT-60 GMS
SA26R0 HEAD LIGHT FOCUSING DONE 43220M79FA0 Balance weights 60 gms



SB17R0 REAR FOG LAMP ASSY R&R 43232M79G00 WEIGHT,WHEEL BALANCE(50GRAM)
SG04R0 REAR WIPER BLADE ASSY 48810M79301 End Comp. Tie Rod
SH06R0 REAR WASHER NOZZLE 48830-65J00 Steering Tie Rod
SJ9999 OTHER - HORN 48830M63300 Steering Tie Rod
SM9999 OTHER - SWITCHES 48841-65000 Steering Tie Rod End Washer
TA04R0 BLOWER RESISTER OR DRIVER FAN 49211-65J00 Gearbox Gasket
TB01A0M Blower Cleaning 51NPN3 CONSUMABLE
ZA04L0 WHEEL BALANCING - 4 WHEEL 51NPN3 CONSUMABLE
ZA04L0 WHEEL BALANCING - 4 WHEEL 53200-65J02 Brake Shoe Set Rear
ZA04L0 WHEEL BALANCING - 4 WHEEL 53402-65D00 RR Wheel Cylinder Assly
ZA04L0 WHEEL BALANCING - 4 WHEEL 55191-65J00 Main Slide Pin
ZA04L0 WHEEL BALANCING - 4 WHEEL 55192-50J00 Slide Pin Set
ZA08L1 Underbody Check-up 55200-65J11 PAD SET, DISC BRAKE
ZA09L0 Alloy Wheel Balancing - 4 55200-65J11 Front Brake Pads (2 Pair)
ZA11L0 WHEEL ALIGNMENT 55201-50J00 Boot Pin
ZA11L0 WHEEL ALIGNMENT 55211-65J02 Front brake Disc
ZA11L0 WHEEL ALIGNMENT 55234-50J00 Pad A Liner
ZA11L0 WHEEL ALIGNMENT 55840-65J00 Piston/Seal Set
ZA11L01 Wheel Alignment (4 head) 5W30 ENGINE OIL
ZA15L0 VEHICLE WASHING & CLEANING 5W30 ENGINE OIL
ZA19L0 POLLUTION CHECK & ISSUE CERTIFICATE 5W30 ENGINE OIL
ZA20L0-BG FUEL INJECTOR CLEANING (PETROL)-BG 5W30 ENGINE OIL
ZA21L0 THROTTLE BODY CLEANING 72420-65J01 GARNISH, FRONT HOOD LH
ZA21L0 THROTTLE BODY CLEANING 75W90 GEAR OIL (SWIFT )
ZA22L0 ENGINE DECARBONIZING 75W90 GEAR OIL (SWIFT )
ZA22L0 ENGINE DECARBONIZING 8180-65J02 Front Door Open Stop
ZA25L01 BODY POLISHING 84510-65J01-5PK GLASS, WINDSHIELD
ZA26L0 UPHOLSTERY CLEANING 84510-65J01-5PK GLASS, WINDSHIELD
ZA26L0 UPHOLSTERY CLEANING 84512-65J00 .MALE, GLASS UPPER FASTENER
ZA44L0 General Check-up 84513-65J00 FEMALE, GLASS UPPER FASTNER
ZA50L0 All Electricals Check-up 84513-65J00 FEMALE, GLASS UPPER FASTNER
ZA53L0 Consumable Check/Replacement 84514-65J00 MALE, GLASS FASTENER NO.2
ZA72L0 Accessories Fitment/Replacement 84515-65D00 FEMALE,GLASS FASTENER NO.2
ZA74Z0 Tech-2/ SDT parameters checking 84515-65D00 FEMALE,GLASS FASTENER NO.2
ZA84L0 KEY REGISTRATION CHARGES 84611-65D00-5PK MOLDING,WINDSHIELD
ZA84L0 KEY REGISTRATION CHARGES 84611-65J00 MOLDING, WINDSHIELD
ZA9999 PAD SET, DISC BRAKE LABOUR 84611-65J00 MOLDING, WINDSHIELD
ZA9999 REPLACE KEY 84617-76F00 SPACER WINDSHIELD
ZB08H0 A/C SERVICING 84617M79F00 SPACER WINDSHEILD GLASS
ZB09H0 RADIATOR FLUSHING 84641-65J00 Door Opening RH Weatherstrip
ZB9999 MISC LABOUR 84904-65J10-5PK Rear RH Belt Assly (Black)
ZD11L0 KEY RE - CODDING WITH SDT 90900M10164 Distilled Water
ZD11L0 KEY RE - CODDING WITH SDT 90900M10164 Distilled Water
ZE03L0 3RD FREE SERVICE 90900M11889 Cons (PET)
ZE05L0 PAID SERVICE 90900M11889 Cons (PET)
ZE05L0 PAID SERVICE 95141-60390 Belt (5PK1650)
ZE05L0 PAID SERVICE 95861-64J00 FILTER, AIR
ZE05L0 PAID SERVICE 95861-64J00 FILTER, AIR
ZE12L0 Paid Service - 30/50/70/90/110K 95861-64J01 FILTER, AIR
ZE14L0 PAID SERVICE-GROUP-III- 30K/60K/90K 95861-64J10 ACC Cabin Filter
ZE14L0 PAID SERVICE-GROUP-III- 30K/60K/90K 99000-22810 AT Oil (5006) (All Models)



ZE20L0 CLUTCH BLEEDING 99000-25052 Grease (E) Lep2
ZE21L0P PMS-1P 30k/50k/70/90k/100k/110k 99000M24120-460 DG SEALANT SET WITHOUT PRIMER
ZF65D0 Door trim repairing 99000M24120-460 DG SEALANT SET WITHOUT PRIMER
ZF9992 DENTING CHARGES 99000M24120-460 DG SEALANT SET WITHOUT PRIMER
ZF9992 DENTING CHARGES 99000M24120-533 COOLANT (SB) NON AMINE
ZF9993 PAINTING CHARGES 99000M24120-534 COOLANT (AB) NON AMINE
ZF9993 PAINTING CHARGES 99000M24120-579 BRAKE FLUID GC1500AA (500 ML PACK)

99000M24120-579 BRAKE FLUID GC1500AA (500 ML PACK)
99000M24120-580 BRAKE FLUID GC 1500AA (250 ML PACK)
99000M24120-639 COOLANT (GOLDEN YELLOW)
99000M24120-639 Coolant Golden Yellow
99000M24120-857 Injector O-ring Kit (4 cylinder)
99000M24120-978 MGP Rust Smash
99000M244120-580 Brake Fluid GC 1500AA (250ml pack)
99000M25020 GREASE, CALIPER ASSY
99000M25020 GREASE, CALIPER ASSY
99000M25020 Caliper Assembly Grease
99000M99027 SCREEN WASH CONC(50 ML)
99000M99027 SCREEN WASH CONC(50 ML)
99000M99027 SCREEN WASH CONC(50 ML)
990J0M75JPE-010 Swift Petrol Gunmetal Fuel Lid
990J0M99904-010 Alloy Wheel Center Cap
990J0M999H2-250 Screen Wash (50 ml)
99999M05W30-CAS MGO(5W30)-CASTROL
99999M05W30-SHL MGO(5W30)-SHELL
99999M75W90-SHL MGGO(75W90)-SHELL
99999M75W90-TTL MGGO(75W90)
99999MS0W40-MOB SYNTHETIC OIL(0W40)-MOBIL1
99999MS5W40-SHL Synthetic Oil (5W40)-Shell
9999M75W90-SHL MGGO(75W90)-Shell
BG-105 ENGINE OIL FLUSH
BG-105 ENGINE OIL FLUSH
BG-105 ENGINE OIL FLUSH
BG-105 ENGINE OIL FLUSH
BG-110 OIL ADDITIVE
BG-110 OIL ADDITIVE
BG-110 OIL ADDITIVE
BG-110 OIL ADDITIVE
BG-325 GEAR OIL ADDITIVE
BG-5408 RADIATOR FLUSH
BGIN4 BG INJECTORSOLVENT 4 CYL
CONS1 CONSUMABLE
FQ FEVI QUKE
GS DG SEALANT SET WITH PRIMER
GS DG SEALANT SET WITH PRIMER
PB09R0 WINDSHIELD GLASS (ADHERED TYPE)
R134A COMPRESSOR OIL
V22 STOP SEQUEL



All prices - taxes extra as applicable
S. No.Part No. Description Amount/Piece Source Workshop Entered by Date Observations

1 13421M83B10 Throttle Body Gasket ₹8.37 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16
2 16510M55K00 Oil Filter Assembly ₹125.11 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16
3 41810-78K00 Front Strut Support ₹1,710.13 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16 Ordered in a pair
4 42412-78K00 Front Stabiliser Mount Bushing ₹176.21 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16 Ordered in a pair
5 42420-65J00 Ball Joint Stabiliser ₹1,438.77 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16 Ordered in a pair
6 49211-65J00 Gearbox Gasket ₹133.92 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16
7 90900M10164 Distilled Water ₹17.62 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16
8 95861-64J10 ACC Cabin Filter ₹1,278.41 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16
9 99000M24120-857 Injector O-ring Kit (4 cylinder) ₹149.78 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16

10 99000M24120-978 MGP Rust Smash ₹85.46 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16
11 99000M25020 Caliper Assembly Grease ₹28.19 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16
12 990J0M999H2-250 Screen Wash (50 ml) ₹13.22 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16
13 99999M75W90-TTL MGGO(75W90) ₹344.49 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16 Gearbox Oil. Consumed 2.3 Ltrs.
14 55200-65J11 Front Brake Pads (2 Pair) ₹5,131.28 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Jan-17
15 42412-78K00 Front Stabilizer Mount Bushing ₹177.78 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15
16 42420-65J00 Ball Joint Stabiliser ₹1,450.56 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15
17 48810M79301 End Comp. Tie Rod ₹2,591.11 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15
18 48830M63300 Steering Tie Rod ₹1,182.22 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15
19 48841-65000 Steering Tie Rod End Washer ₹161.33 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15
20 55191-65J00 Main Slide Pin ₹247.11 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15
21 09409M07L01 Clip ₹2.67 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15
22 09460M01023 Steering Boot Wire Pinion Side ₹2.67 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15
23 15710M09300 O Ring ₹23.11 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15
24 55192-50J00 Slide Pin Set ₹280.89 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15
25 55201-50J00 Boot Pin ₹123.56 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15
26 990J0M99904-010 Alloy Wheel Center Cap ₹88.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15
27 48830-65J00 Steering Tie Rod ₹1,337.78 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Aug-15
28 84641-65J00 Door Opening RH Weatherstrip ₹1,740.44 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Aug-15 Driver Side
29 84904-65J10-5PK Rear RH Belt Assly (Black) ₹4,264.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Aug-15 Seat Belt-Inertia Reel
30 09250M25L02 Main Floor Cap ₹3.56 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15
31 09471M12057 Bulb, 21/5 W, 12V ₹48.89 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 7440 bulb for reverse
32 09482-00549 Spark Plug NGK. IFR5J11 ₹1,000.89 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 Iridium Spark Plugs
33 13780-65J00 Air Filter Element ₹756.44 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 Paper-based, Stock
34 16510-61A31 Oil Filter Assembly ₹484.44 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 Note diff with Akkhi's
35 37820M70F00 Oil Pressure Switch Assembly ₹177.78 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15
36 55211-65J02 Front brake Disc ₹6,232.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 Changed as set. Pads also. Same no as Akkhi's
37 55840-65J00 Piston/Seal Set ₹968.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 Front Caliper piston and seal. Changed pair
38 90900M10164 Distilled Water ₹13.33 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15
39 99000-22810 AT Oil (5006) (All Models) ₹736.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 For my AT gearbox. 3 liters. Also used in steering pump
40 99000-25052 Grease (E) Lep2 ₹1,217.78 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 per kg. 100gms used
41 99000M244120-580 Brake Fluid GC 1500AA (250ml pack) ₹164.44 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 2 used for complete change of fluid
42 99000M24120-639 Coolant Golden Yellow ₹253.33 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 2 used for complete change of fluid
43 990J0M75JPE-010 Swift Petrol Gunmetal Fuel Lid ₹146.67 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 Sticker
44 9999M75W90-SHL MGGO(75W90) ₹347.56 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 Shell Oil for trasfer & diff cases. 4.5L for complete change of fluid
45 99999MS5W40-SHL Synthetic Oil (5W40)-Shell ₹1,026.67 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 Synthetic Engine Oil. 5.5L for full oil change
46 43220M79FA0 Balance weights 60 gms ₹77.53 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Jan-17
47 53200-65J02 Brake Shoe Set Rear ₹3,933.92 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Jan-17 For both rear wheels
48 53402-65D00 RR Wheel Cylinder Assly ₹2,001.76 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Jan-17 Brake cylinder each- changed both
49 55234-50J00 Pad A Liner ₹146.26 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Jan-17 for front brake pad - to prevent squealing
50 17530-77E00 Idler Pulley ₹1,164.75 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. April-17 Changed as set for engine belt
51 17540-77E10 Tensioner Assly ₹3,784.14 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. April-17 Changed as set for engine belt
52 95141-60390 Belt (5PK1650) ₹2,362.11 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. April-17 Changed as set for engine belt
53 8180-65J02 Front Door Open Stop ₹839.64 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. April-17 Door stopper
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All prices - taxes extra as applicable
S. No.Part No. Description Amount/Piece Source Workshop Entered by Date Observations

1 HA04R0M Stabilizer Bar Bush ₹325.00 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16
2 HA12R0 Stabilizer Ball Joint (All) R&R ₹550.00 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16
3 HA05A0M Strut Greasing ₹850.00 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16
4 ZE21L0P PMS-1P 30k/50k/70/90k/100k/110k ₹2,540.00 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16
5 ZA50L0 All Electricals Check-up ₹0.00 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16 Included in S. No. item 4
6 ZA08L1 Underbody Check-up ₹0.00 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16 Included in S. No. item 4
7 ZA44L0 General Check-up ₹0.00 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16 Included in S. No. item 4
8 MK01A0M Caliper Pin Greasing ₹300.00 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Dec-16
9 MK05R0 Front Disc Pad Change ₹480.00 MASS Mahalaxmi Motors, Pune Akhilesh P. Jan-17

10 ZE12L0 Paid Service - 30/50/70/90/110K ₹2,355.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15 Labour Charges increased to 2540 in Jan 2017
11 MK02R01 Front Caliper Assembly (Both sides) ₹575.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15 Labour Charges increased to 600 in October 2015
12 ZA09L0 Alloy Wheel Balancing - 4 ₹412.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15  
13 MK03A0M Drum Brakes Cleaning ₹390.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15  
14 DD01R0 Fuel Injector or Injector Holder ₹600.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15  
15 HA0BR0 Front Stabilzer Bar And/Or Stabilizer Mount ₹450.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15  
16 HA04R0M Stabilizer Bar Bush ₹525.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15  
17 DJ06R0 Throttle Body Assy And/Or Gasket ₹450.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15  
18 ZA11L01 Wheel Alignment (4 head) ₹615.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. July-15  
19 LC01R0M Ball Joint renew ₹475.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Aug-15  
20 PC03R0 Front Door Opening Weatherstrip (one side) ₹250.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Aug-15  
21 QE12R0 Rear Seatbelt Assembly (one Side) ₹675.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Aug-15  
22 TB01A0M Blower Cleaning ₹140.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 Labour- Cabin AC blower
23 ZA53L0 Consumable Check/Replacement ₹100.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 Labour for checking oils etc
24 ZA72L0 Accessories Fitment/Replacement ₹500.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 Labour for reverse camera & misc
25 MK01R01 Front Brake Disc (both side) ₹400.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15 labour for replacement
26 MK05R0 Front Disc brake pad (both Sides) ₹495.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15  
27 LC09R0 Tie Rod End Boot (one Side) R&R ₹365.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Oct-15  
28 MH06R0 Rear Brake Shoe Assly (two wheels) ₹1,950.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. Jan-17  
29 PC04R0M Rear Door Opening Stopper (both sides) ₹300.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. April-17  
30 CB21R0 Water Pump Belt ₹550.00 MASS Chougule Ind. Pune Sridhar V. April-17  
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S. No.Part No. Description Amount/Piece Source Contact Person Contact Details Entered by Observations
1 2624 ARB Old Man Emu Front Lift-Spring ₹11,965.00 http://4x4offroad.in/ Ashok 9845024911 Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0
2  N218S ARB Old Man Emu Front Lift-Strut ₹29,032.00 http://4x4offroad.in/ Ashok 9845024911 Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0
3 2625 ARB Old Man Emu Rear Lift-Spring ₹12,685.00 http://4x4offroad.in/ Ashok 9845024911 Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0
4 OME036 ARB Old Man Emu Rear Lift-Nitrocharger ₹10,720.00 http://4x4offroad.in/ Ashok 9845024911 Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0
5 Unbranded Snorkel ₹11,000.00 Amin Brothers, Vadodara 9712000555 Akhilesh P. Provenance unknown, item untested
6 3426060 ARB Winch Bull-bar ₹101,350.00 http://4x4offroad.in/ Ashok 9845024911 Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0
7 3426050 ARB Winch Bull-bar ₹108,600.00 http://4x4offroad.in/ Ashok 9845024911 Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0
8 6821201 ARB Fog Light Kit ₹4,540.00 http://4x4offroad.in/ Ashok 9845024911 Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0
9 3126020 ARB Alloy Nudge Bar ₹39,775.00 http://4x4offroad.in/ Ashok 9845024911 Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0

10 Ironman Winch Bull-bar ₹91,027.00 http://www.ironman4x4.com/ Zac 9611291919 Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0
11 Ironman Underbody Plates ₹44,082.50 http://www.ironman4x4.com/ Zac 9611291919 Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0
12 Thule Roof Mounting Cross bars (Square) ₹ 4,000.00 https://www.carpowergrid.com/ Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0, Available from other dealers also.
13 Thule Roof Mounting Cross bars (Wing) ₹ 9,000.00 https://www.carpowergrid.com/ Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0, Available from other dealers also.
14 3024 Thule Roof Mounting Kit ₹ 4,500.00 https://www.carpowergrid.com/ Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0, Available from other dealers also.
15 753 Thule Roof Foot Pack ₹ 12,000.00 https://www.carpowergrid.com/ Akhilesh P. Standard fitment for GV2.0, Available from other dealers also.
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S. No. Dealer Name Address Contact Person Phone Nos. Last visited Visited by Observations

1 Sai Service
H-99 Chaphekar Road, opp Sanakruti Soc;
Off Satara road; Near Neelayam Theater chowk, Pune 9923208044 April-17 Sridhar.V MASS - Over Counter sale of spares

2 Auto Antariksh
Gat no 2404, Wageshwar Nagar;
Near Wageshwar Mandir, Wagholi, Pune

9372154715
9373508327 April-17 Sridhar.V MASS - Over Counter sale of spares

3 Mahalaxmi Automotives

Sr.No 59-B Opp to Mundhwa Police Station, 
Near to Bank of Maharashtra, 
Mundhwa Pune:411036 Rishikesh (SA) 7030911043 Jan-17 Akhilesh P. MASS

4 http://4x4offroad.in/

#75, Novelty House
Railway Parallel Road
Kumara Park West 
Bangalore 560020, India Ashok (Owner) 9845024911 Dec-16 Akhilesh P. Accessories

5 Ironman 4×4 India

6th Mile Customs
C/o. Zac Maratt & Ruby Trades,
6th Mile Bannerghatta Road,
Bangalore, Karnataka, 560076
India Zac (Owner) 9611291919 Dec-16 Akhilesh P. Accessories
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